

t

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3241/2010
(From the Judgment and order dated 08.01.2010 OF THE HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE IN CCC(CRL.)NO.10 OF 2006)

LAKSHMI JANARDHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.D. MURALIDHAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 31/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Basava Prabhu S.Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Aniruddh Sanganeria, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed. However, we keep the question of law open to be agitated
in an appropriate case.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master